

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/06/17 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 2 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 085S-41 & 085N-471
 PCN NO. i4rm & i4rn
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 28,422.64

COUNTY: Lawrence Erosion Repair on Hwy 85
 & Butte

CONTRACT TIME: October 27, 2017

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Rapid City SD		Dakota Prairie Landscape New Underwood SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PCN i4rm									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
002	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	Each	1.00		0.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
003	Reset Pipe End Section	Each	1.00		0.00	200.00	200.00	300.00	300.00
004	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	105.00		0.00	1.00	105.00	5.00	525.00
005	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	200.00	200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
006	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	250.00	250.00	525.00	525.00
007	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	CuYd	6.00		0.00	250.00	1,500.00	350.00	2,100.00
008	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
009	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	19.00		0.00	5.00	95.00	3.50	66.50
PCN i4rn									
010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
011	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	Each	2.00		0.00	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00
012	Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	148.00		0.00	45.00	6,660.00	57.00	8,436.00
013	Reset Pipe End Section	Each	2.00		0.00	200.00	400.00	300.00	600.00
014	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	105.00		0.00	2.00	210.00	5.00	525.00
015	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
016	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	250.00	250.00	525.00	525.00
017	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	CuYd	20.00		0.00	250.00	5,000.00	350.00	7,000.00
018	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
019	Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	590.00		0.00	3.00	1,770.00	3.00	1,770.00
020	Type 1 Turf Reinforcement Mat	SqYd	301.00		0.00	4.00	1,204.00	4.00	1,204.00
021	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	Ft	480.00		0.00	1.00	480.00	0.01	4.80
022	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	58.00		0.00	3.50	203.00	3.50	203.00
TOTAL					0.00		25,627.00		32,784.30

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/06/17 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 20F 2 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 085S-41 & 085N-471
 PCN NO. i4rm & i4rn
 Engineer's Estimate \$

COUNTY: Lawrence Erosion Repair on Hwy 85
 & Butte

CONTRACT TIME: October 27, 2017

		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD							
BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PCN i4rm									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00		0.00
002	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	Each	1.00	250.00	250.00		0.00		0.00
003	Reset Pipe End Section	Each	1.00	250.00	250.00		0.00		0.00
004	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	105.00	8.00	840.00		0.00		0.00
005	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00		0.00
006	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00	400.00	400.00		0.00		0.00
007	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	CuYd	6.00	750.00	4,500.00		0.00		0.00
008	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00	700.00	700.00		0.00		0.00
009	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	19.00	5.00	95.00		0.00		0.00
PCN i4rn									
010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00		0.00
011	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	Each	2.00	250.00	500.00		0.00		0.00
012	Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	148.00	40.00	5,920.00		0.00		0.00
013	Reset Pipe End Section	Each	2.00	250.00	500.00		0.00		0.00
014	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	105.00	8.00	840.00		0.00		0.00
015	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	7,900.00	7,900.00		0.00		0.00
016	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00	450.00	450.00		0.00		0.00
017	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	CuYd	20.00	500.00	10,000.00		0.00		0.00
018	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00	4,300.00	4,300.00		0.00		0.00
019	Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	590.00	3.50	2,065.00		0.00		0.00
020	Type 1 Turf Reinforcement Mat	SqYd	301.00	9.00	2,709.00		0.00		0.00
021	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	Ft	480.00	2.00	960.00		0.00		0.00
022	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	58.00	3.00	174.00		0.00		0.00
TOTAL					52,353.00		0.00		0.00